Creative Sensor Technology, Inc.
PO Box 426, Rochester MA 02770  • Ph: 508-763-8100
RevDFM 0415
DFM-6301 SERIES Instruction Manual
KEY FEATURES
• NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
• Universal 85-265 VAC Input Power Models

• Optional Outputs – Models DFM 6301: Two C Form Relays programmable
for rate or total + Isolated 4-20 mA Output to transmit rate
ORDERING INFORMATION
DFM-6300-00 Wall Mount flow monitor displays rate and total
DFM-6300-01 Panel mount flow monitor displays rate and total
DFM-6301-00 Wall mount flow monitor with Outputs 4-20mA + 2 relays
DFM-6301-01 Panel mount flow monitor with Outputs 4-20mA + 2 relays
Creative Sensor Technology, Inc.
Email: info@creativesensortechnology.com
DFM-6301 Series Instruction Manual
2
COMPLIANCE INFORMATION
Safety
UL & c-UL LISTED USA & Canada